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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Avery M inkiew icz309
W orld C lass

9.525 8.975 9.0009.300 36.800
1 7 2T 2T 1 

1 

Jew e l Curry183
Twist 'N F lip

9.050 9.300 9.1259.300 36.775
4 3T 2T 1 2 

2 

M abe l Lorenzo217
Twist 'N F lip

9.000 9.350 9.0009.350 36.700
5 2 1 2T 3 

3 

M aya  T hom as229
Twist 'N F lip

9.200 9.500 8.6758.950 36.325
2 1 11T 8 4 

4 

Annm ar ie  Luthe r117
Twist 'N F lip

8.700 9.300 8.7509.200 35.950
6T 3T 4T 6 5 

5 

Aver i Da rbyshire121
Twist 'N F lip

8.500 8.700 8.8509.150 35.200
11 11T 6T 4T 6 

6 

Jordan Kinn185
Twist 'N F lip

9.125 8.900 8.3258.750 35.100
3 8 14 14 7 

7 

Guilia  Pezzulo170
Twist 'N F lip

8.400 8.800 8.7009.150 35.050
12 9 6T 7 8 

8 

Liliana  Burbige207
Twist 'N F lip

8.700 9.100 8.3508.800 34.950
6T 6 13 12T 9 

9 

De laney Carr140
Twist 'N F lip

8.250 9.150 8.3509.150 34.900
15 5 6T 12T 10 

10 

Am e lia  Anderson295
W orld C lass

8.650 8.775 8.8508.300 34.575
9 10 15 4T 11 

11 

S adie  Bashant251
Twist 'N F lip

8.300 8.650 8.4009.200 34.550
14 13 4T 11 12 

12 

O livia  Pa lm er245
Twist 'N F lip

8.600 8.700 7.8509.000 34.150
10 11T 9T 15 13T

13T

S im ona  S cavio260
Twist 'N F lip

8.675 8.100 8.4258.950 34.150
8 14 11T 10 13T

13T

Addison F ronhe ise r301
W orld C lass

8.375 7.750 8.5509.000 33.675
13 15 9T 9 15 

15 
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